
Revolver forladet
Placering Nr Navn Score

1 DFSS Jacob Haahr Larsen 114

2 Blicher Martin Davidsen 96

2 DFSS Sten Pedersen 96

4 Sydjyske Conny Panduro 86

5 VSS Emanuel Johanson 83

6 Søfalde Martin Ladov 77

7 Hillerød Flemming Kolstrup 74

8 Søfalde Jan Chopart 67

9 DFSS Hanne Andersen 58

10 Frederikshavn Tony Redmond 57

Revolver patronladet
Placering Forening Navn Score

1 Frederikshavn Jan Sørensen 103

2 Frederikshavn Henrik Braun 101

3 DFSS Jacob Haahr Larsen 89

3 DFSS Ole Jørgensen 89

5 Sydjyske Sebastian Andersen 85

6 Frederikshavn Tony Redmond 64

7 DFSS Jesper Larsen 62

8 Djurske Henning Hansen 50

9 DFSS Hans Frederiksen 49

10 DFSS William Larsen 48

11 Hardsyssel Lars Cortnum 46

12 Blicher Helene Davidsen 35

13 DFSS Jannie Frederiksen 8

Gevær forladet
Placering Nr Navn Score

1 DFSS Jacob Haahr Larsen 135

2 DFSS Jesper Larsen 127

3 Blicher Mogens Thøgersen 126

4 DFSS Sten Pedersen 118

5 DFSS Jesper Peitersen 109

6 DFSS Per Andersen 103

6 DFSS John Jensen 103

8 DFSS Verner Dethlef 96

9 Hillerød Flemming Koldstrup 95

10 DFSS Lasse Hvam 87

11 Djurske Henning Hansen 78

12 Frederikshavn Henrik Braun 75

13 DFSS Tanja Lundquist 69

14 DFSS Annette Peitersen 60

Gevær patronladet
Placering Nr Navn Score



1 DFSS Verner Dethlef 127

1 Blicher Finn Elbæk 127

3 DFSS Ole Jørgensen 126

4 DFSS Jesper Larsen 123

5 Skive Kristian Østerbæk 121

6 DFSS Sten Pedersen 119

7 DFSS Jesper Peitersen 116

8 Blicher Kurt Jensen 112

9 Blicher Helene W. S. Davidsen 111

10 DBDFS Palle H. Jensen 107

11 Hardsyssel Lars Cortnum 103

12 Blicher Ib Farcinsen 102

13 DFSS Hans Frederiksen 101

14 Søfalde Jan Chopart 99

15 VSS Emanuel Johanson 93

16 Blicher Ole Lenler Eriksen 85

17 DFSS William Larsen 77

18 Søfalde Martin Ladov 73

19 DFSS Lasse Hvam 71

20 DFSS Per Andersen 57

21 DFSS Annette Peitersen 51

22 DFSS Rikke Jørgensen 16


